103
For speed of use the 8901 Workroom is the best roman blind headrail choice for the professional workroom. It’s supplied fully
assembled, excluding Velcro and pocket tape. Once you have your pocket tape and Velcro already in stock it allows you to
commence making roman blinds before the headrail kit arrives. Available made-to-measure or in standard size kits that can be
easily cut down to size.
Applications: Domestic, Contract
Control: Chain operation
Ceiling mount: Yes
Wall mount: Yes
Material: Aluminium alloy 6060/T6
Colours: White
Accessories: Plastic/metal
Ext. dimensions: W32mm x H38mm
Length: Minimum 24cm
Load: 1:1 - 6 kg, 1:4 - 10kg
CWF 8901 WORKROOM / CHAIN
STANDARD SIZE KITS
CONTROL OPTIONS
INFO
Code Size Cord roller Chain house Brackets Safety
Breakaway
Safety
P-Clip
Safety
Orb
Safety
D-Rings
Rods
WRK-60-C 60cm 2 1:1 2 2 1 2 10 6
WRK-90-C 90cm 3 1:1 2 2 1 3 15 6
WRK-120-C 120cm 4 1:1 3 2 1 4 20 6
WRK-140-C 140cm 5 1:1 3 2 1 5 25 6
WRK-160-C 160cm 5 1:1 4 2 1 5 25 6
WRK-200-C 200cm 6 1:1 4 2 1 6 30 6
WRK-220-C 220cm 6 1:1 5 2 1 6 30 6
WRK-240-C 240cm 6 1:1 5 2 1 6 30 6
WRK-260-C 260cm 7 1:1 6 2 1 7 35 6
White
COLOURS
R
O